
Make a reservationMiędzy Nami
882 187 160Pizza Bar

PIZZA
MARGHARITA CAMILA

AGLIO E POMODORO

DIAVOLA

Vegetable addition

Takeaway packagingMeat addition

SECCHI MEDI

QUATRO 

CAPRI NDUJA

SALAMI

FUNGIE E COTTO

LA KOZA NOSTRA

31 ZŁ

42 ZŁ

5 ZŁ

5 ZŁ

7 ZŁ

37 ZŁ

43 ZŁ

42 ZŁ

38 ZŁ

40 ZŁ

39 ZŁ

39 ZŁ

44 ZŁ

39 ZŁ

40 ZŁ

Tomato sauce/Parmesan/Mozzarella/Basil

Crème fraîche/ Marinated tomatoes / Parmesan /
Garlic / Mozzarella / Basil

Tomato sauce/ Parmesan/
Mozzarella/Spianata/Jalapeno

Tomato Sauce/ Parmesan/Mozzarella/Olives/Red Onion/Dried
Tomatoes/Basil

Tomato Sauce/ Parmesan/ Mozzarella/ Arugula/ Ham
Crudo/Parmesan/Cocktail Tomatoes

Basil pesto/ Parmesan/ Crème fraîche/
Spinach/Mozzarella/Panacetta/Goat roulade

Crème fraîche/ Parmesan/ Mozzarella/ Gorngozola
/ Ricotta/ Pecorino Romano/ Basil

Tomato sauce/Parmesan/Mozzarella/Cotto
ham/Mushrooms/Kalamata olives/Artichoke

Tomato Sauce/Parmesan/Mozzarella/Nduja/Ricotta
/Red Onion/Basil

Tomato Sauce/ Parmesan/ Mozzarella/
Gorgoznola/Crudo/Basil

Tomato Sauce/Parmesan/Mozzarella/Cotto
Ham/Mushrooms/Basil

Garlic, Parmesan and spicy olive oil are included with each pizza

miedzy_nami_bar_miedzyzdroje

3 ZŁ

Extra Ser

Tomato sauce/ Parmesan/ Mozzarella/
Napoli/Basil

CARBONARA
Crème fraîche / Parmesan/ Mozzarella/ Pancetta/
Garlic/ Red Onion

42 ZŁ

English

TARTUFFO ROMANO
Truffle cream / Mozzarella / Pancetta / Mushrooms /
Pecorino Romano / Pepper / Parmesan

TUNA
Tomato Sauce / Mozzarella / Tuna / Dried Tomatoes /
Kalamata Olives / Red Onion / Parmesan

45 ZŁ

43 ZŁ


